Alkoholische Getranke
G Bier

Suppen

@ Salatsuppe

Pizza

Pizza Margherita

Garten

Schnitzel

14
6€
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@ Jager schnitzel

S Zigeuner-Jakobsmuschel
g
Schnitzel Wiener Art

Warme Vorspeisen

"\ I_.-' .
@ Salat der Saison

W dchentlich wer schiedenes Gericht
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@ mit zusatlich Thunfisch

7€

10
7€

10
5€



